
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
Larkin Sentral Indoor Archery  (LSI24)
LARKIN SENTRAL INDOOR ARCHERY, From 10-31-2024 to 11-02-2024

Tradisional Women Open
1

32
NURUL IZZATI Ya'cob TBJW -Bye-

17
16

ADIBAH Ahamad
ROHANI Sulaiman

KML

KMT TSAA

0
6

9
24

SITI NOR HAFIZZA Md Tugiman
JULAIHA Abdullah

IMAM BOW

KML

6
0

25
8

NUR AISYAH Sabri
JUZIANA Muhamad

ABRAC

FOC

1
7

5
28

SARMILA Darmawi AAC -Bye-

21
12

ROSLINDAWATI Haron
SITI HASMAH Mahmod

KMTU

ATTAC

2
6

13
20

RAIHANA 
NUR ZETI NISAK Muzamil

KSSA

AAC

6
2

29
4 RASHIDAH Hashim RAC -Bye-

3
30

SITI SURIANA Sulaiman ABRAC -Bye-

19
14

NURUL HIDAYAH Rabuan
ZULAIHA Mahmod

KUSA

ATTAC

3
7

11
22

NORHIDAYU Jahar
NUR HAYATI Muzaffar Shah

FOC

PLA

2
6

27
6 IYANTI Megat KMTU -Bye-

7
26

AZALIZAH KSSA -Bye-

23
10

MAIMUNAH Mohamed
NOR RAIHANA Abd Ranei

ATTAC

KMTU

1
7

15
18

SITI NURAIDA Rahmat
NURULIDIA Sarbini

ATTAC

FOC

7
3

31
2 NUR IZWANIE A'amadim KMTU -Bye-

Nurul Izzati Y.
Rohani S.

6
4

Siti Nor Hafizza M.
Juziana M.

6
4

Sarmila D.
Siti Hasmah M.

0
6

Raihana 
Rashidah H.

3
7

Siti Suriana S.
Zulaiha M.

6
4

Nur Hayati M.
Iyanti M.

4
6

Azalizah 
Nor Raihana A.

6
0

Siti Nuraida R.
Nur Izwanie A.

0
6

Nurul Izzati Y.
Siti Nor Hafizza M.

6
4

Siti Hasmah M.
Rashidah H.

3
7

Siti Suriana S.
Iyanti M.

4
6

Azalizah 
Nur Izwanie A.

2
6

Nurul Izzati Y.
Rashidah H.

6
0

Iyanti M.
Nur Izwanie A.

0
6

Bronze

Rashidah H.
Iyanti M.

2
6

Final

Nurul Izzati Y.
Nur Izwanie A.

1
7
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